Scratch Sheet

Lloyd Harbor Yacht Club, 2018 Fall Series

Division 1. Spinnaker (Long)
@ sSkipper

1 Jeff Epstein/Brad Litwak

2 Arthur Kelley

3 William Maher/Reuven

4 Phil Walters and Glen Suss

Club
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC
LHYC

Sail#
USA27
42833
257
1123

Boat Name
Sleepy Head
Brilliant

Rift

Blur

Make/Model
Ultimate
Frers 33
J/29

J/80

Rating
84
111
114
126
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